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INSTRUCTIONS REGARDING ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS VERIFICATION OF THE WAIT 
LISTED (Fresher & In-Service) CANDIDATES TO THE B.Ed. (ODL) PROGRAMME (Session: 

2019-2021) 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 
1) Wait Listed candidates are directed to come at the Vidyasagar Bhavan, DDE, B.U. 

Administrative Office, Golapbag, Bardhaman along with all the original documents for  

original verification  as per schedule mentioned in the e-mail/SMS or website. 

2) During verification the candidates must produce the following documents in 

original and photocopies (Xerox) along with application Form. 

a. Online Payment Receipt/Original Bank Challan of ₹500/-  

b. Admit Card/Pass Certificate of Madhyamik or equivalent examination  

c. Mark sheet of Madhyamik or equivalent examination  

d. Mark sheet of H.S. or equivalent examination  

e. Mark sheet of UG examination  

f. Mark sheet of PG examination (as the case may be)  

g. Certificate of MPhil/PhD  

h. B.U. Registration Certificate (applicable for BU students) 

i. Caste certificate  

j. PWD certificate (applicable for PWD candidates) 

k. Mark sheet and Certificate/Provisional Certificate of NCTE Recognised 

Programme (through face to face mode) 

l. Teaching Experience Certificate and Service Appointment Letter (for In-Service 

candidates) 

3) The process of original documents verification for admission will run till vacancy in the 

relevant list exists. 

Candidates are eligible if they have (For both Fresher’s & In-Service) 

a. Diploma in Pre-School Education (DPSE) or 

b. Diploma in Elementary Education (PTT) or 
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c. Bachelor of Elementary Education (B.El.Ed.) or 

d. Diploma in Physical Education (D.P.Ed.) or 

e. Bachelor of Physical Education (B.P.Ed.) or 

f. Diploma in Elementary Education (D.El.Ed.) or 

g. Diploma in Arts Education (Visual Arts/Performaing Arts) 

h. Others (recognised by NCTE) 

 

** Candidates who have completed D.EL.Ed. or similar NCTE recognised programme in      

(2 years) ODL mode and  Montessori are not eligible for this course. 

 

4) After the original documents verification selected candidates are advised to re-login on 

the system and upload his/her recent clear (light colour background) colour passport size 

photograph (without signature) and signature (black or blue pen) separately. After 

uploading the photograph and signature, candidates need to take print out of the 

application form and complete the payment for Part-I admission through online. 

Dashboard for students show payment options i.e. ‘Pay online. After clicking ‘Pay online’ 

the student will get the following options: (i) Debit Card, (ii) Credit Card, (iii) Net Banking, 

(iv) NEFT / RTGS, (v) Cash (through Allahabad bank challan).  Any one option from above 

is to be chosen for making payment.   

5) Candidates are directed to take a print-out of the (i) Online Payment Receipt (by Debit 

Card/Credit Card/Net Banking/bank challan) for online deposit (ii) print-out of successful 

NEFT Challan (iii) print-out of Bank Challan after depositing the requisite fees as 

mentioned in the Challan by cash to any branch of Allahabad Bank.  
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Date of Original Documents Verification, submission of Application form for 

Admission and Online payment 

 

1st Method Subject(s) Category Date Time 

 

Bengali, Mathematics & Physical 

Science 

Fresher’s 
& 

In-service 
17.03.2020 11 am to 2 pm 

English, Sanskrit, Music &Commerce 
Fresher’s 

& 
In-service 

18.03.2020 
 

11 am to 2 pm 
 

 

History & Geography 

Fresher’s 
& 

In-service 
19.03.2020 11 am to 2 pm 

 

Education, Life Science, & Pol. Science 

Fresher’s 
& 

In-service 

20.03.2020 11 am to 2 pm 

 

FEES DETAILS 
 

6) COURSE FEES: ₹25000/- (Rs Twenty Five Thousand) per yea (say, Part – I/Part – II) 

and 

REGISTRATION/RESTORATION FEES: ₹200/- (Rs Two Hundred) only for other University 

students. 

7) After the provisional admission the candidates will be provided the study materials on 

the same day, if available. 

 

 

Cancellation of admission on other grounds 
                 
All admissions are provisional and admission of a student may be cancelled by the 
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University (without refund of the course fee deposited) at any stage after verification, 

on any of the grounds mentioned below:  

i) Non-fulfilment of basic eligibility criteria for admission. 

ii) if there is any suppression of information or detection of false information 

supplied at any  stage after admission ;  

iii) for gross misconduct / indiscipline ;  and  

iv) for adoption of unfair means at the examination hall. 

Candidates themselves may, however, choose to discontinue their studies at any 

point of time for private reasons and may apply for withdrawal or cancellation of 

their admission / enrolment.  While the University may not object to granting any 

such prayer, no claim for refund of course fee will be entertained in any case as 

per UGC/University rules.  

 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                                Director 



     

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR BENGALI
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019010335 JAIDUL HOQUE OBC-A 5 8 53.689

2 2019010260 PERVIN SULTANA OBC-A 5 8 53.376

3 2019010934 SAHEB MONDAL OBC-A 2 6 53.323

4 2019011304 MUKUL KUMAR PATRA UNRESERVED 2 7 53.264

5 2019010557 KARUNAMOY DAS UNRESERVED 20 2 53.105

6 2019010601 RAJ KUMAR ADHIKARY UNRESERVED 6 7 52.821

7 2019010389 MAINA MONDAL UNRESERVED 11 7 52.792

8 2019010920 JASMINARA KHATU OBC-A 2 6 50.598

9 2019010516 RUMPA BONU UNRESERVED 2 6 49.065

10 2019010595 MIZANUR SHAH OBC-A 5 8 48.623

11 2019010331 SONALI MAITY UNRESERVED 2 6 47.228

12 2019010777 SUBHANKAR BHOWMICK UNRESERVED 2 6 46.607

13 2019010120 RAJESH SK OBC-A 2 6 46.470

14 2019010699 SYEDA SAHELI AFROZ UNRESERVED 2 6 46.087

15 2019010394 SAMRAT GAIN SC 4 10 46.057

16 2019010489 SARIFUL ISLAM OBC-A 12 6 45.883

17 2019010538 INDRANI DUTTA OBC-B 2 6 45.140

18 2019010118 ASHA DAS SC 2 6 44.522

19 2019010752 MOUSUMI MANDAL SC 2 6 43.938

20 2019010736 APURBA CHATTERJEE UNRESERVED 2 6 43.880

21 2019010330 PRIYANKA GHOSH UNRESERVED 2 6 43.672

22 2019010817 MD AJAHARUDDIN MONDAL OBC-A 1 0 43.652

23 2019010937 NAJIBUL ALI MULLICK OBC-A 2 0 43.625

24 2019010247 RAMA PRASAD MONDAL UNRESERVED 9 10 43.600

25 2019010670 BALARAM DAS UNRESERVED 5 8 42.860

26 2019010161 BHABOTOSH RAY SC 2 6 42.827

27 2019011088 MITALI SWARNAKAR OBC-B 2 6 42.785

28 2019010767 BIKASH MAHATO OBC-B 2 6 42.775

29 2019010863 KANKAN MONDAL SC 2 6 42.452

30 2019010098 SANJOY MAHATO OBC-B 4 8 42.138

31 2019010477 GANESH GHOSH OBC-B 2 6 42.018

32 2019010144 DINABANDHU MONDAL SC 5 9 41.558

33 2019010872 MD AMIRALIRANA OBC-A 5 0 41.388

34 2019010220 ANANDA KONRA ST 9 7 41.260

35 2019010439 PRASANTA MANDAL OBC-B 2 6 41.258

36 2019010167 DEBASISH PRADHAN OBC-B 2 6 40.978

37 2019010637 MD NABI SK OBC-A 1 1 40.909

38 2019010212 SNEHASISH MUKHERJEE UNRESERVED 2 6 40.405

39 2019011159 RICHIK DEY UNRESERVED 2 6 40.398

40 2019010881 NILAY RANJAN MISTRY SC 6 0 40.305

41 2019010070 BIMAL SING NARJINARI ST 23 11 40.246

42 2019010627 DEBANANDA PRAMANIK SC 2 5 40.051

1. Teaching experience: 15 Marks (2 marks for each year experience)

2. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of SF or equivalent exam

3. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of HS or equivalent exam

4. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of UG exam

5. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of PG exam 

6. M.Phil: 2 marks

7. Ph.D: 3 marks

BENGALI - UNRESERVED



     

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR BENGALI
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

43 2019010426 PRADYUT GARAIN OBC-B 2 6 39.667

44 2019010762 SHREYA DE UNRESERVED 0 0 39.422

45 2019010718 MD ABUTALEB OBC-A 2 7 39.421

46 2019011096 SARBANI MONDAL UNRESERVED 2 7 38.717

47 2019010505 BIMAL BODAK SC 2 6 38.607

48 2019011128 KOUSIK DAS SC 2 6 38.195

49 2019010515 RANJAN PATRA OBC-B 1 4 37.994

50 2019010833 SOMA KHATUN OBC-A 2 6 37.840

51 2019010856 GOPAL ROY OBC-B 2 6 36.945

52 2019010278 MD MOMTAZUL MONDAL OBC-A 2 6 36.741

53 2019010748 SHUBHRANIL SAHA OBC-B 0 0 36.300

54 2019010213 BISHNU MODAK OBC-B 1 0 33.652

55 2019010404 RABIUL SHAH OBC-B 2 1 30.417

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019010335 JAIDUL HOQUE OBC-A 5 8 53.689

2 2019010260 PERVIN SULTANA OBC-A 5 8 53.376

3 2019010934 SAHEB MONDAL OBC-A 2 6 53.323

4 2019010920 JASMINARA KHATU OBC-A 2 6 50.598

5 2019010595 MIZANUR SHAH OBC-A 5 8 48.623

6 2019010120 RAJESH SK OBC-A 2 6 46.470

7 2019010489 SARIFUL ISLAM OBC-A 12 6 45.883

8 2019010817 MD AJAHARUDDIN MONDAL OBC-A 1 0 43.652

9 2019010937 NAJIBUL ALI MULLICK OBC-A 2 0 43.625

10 2019010872 MD AMIRALIRANA OBC-A 5 0 41.388

11 2019010637 MD NABI SK OBC-A 1 1 40.909

12 2019010718 MD ABUTALEB OBC-A 2 7 39.421

13 2019010833 SOMA KHATUN OBC-A 2 6 37.840

14 2019010278 MD MOMTAZUL MONDAL OBC-A 2 6 36.741

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019010538 INDRANI DUTTA OBC-B 2 6 45.140

2 2019011088 MITALI SWARNAKAR OBC-B 2 6 42.785

3 2019010767 BIKASH MAHATO OBC-B 2 6 42.775

4 2019010098 SANJOY MAHATO OBC-B 4 8 42.138

5 2019010477 GANESH GHOSH OBC-B 2 6 42.018

6 2019010439 PRASANTA MANDAL OBC-B 2 6 41.258

7 2019010167 DEBASISH PRADHAN OBC-B 2 6 40.978

8 2019010426 PRADYUT GARAIN OBC-B 2 6 39.667

9 2019010515 RANJAN PATRA OBC-B 1 4 37.994

10 2019010856 GOPAL ROY OBC-B 2 6 36.945

11 2019010748 SHUBHRANIL SAHA OBC-B 0 0 36.300

12 2019010213 BISHNU MODAK OBC-B 1 0 33.652

13 2019010404 RABIUL SHAH OBC-B 2 1 30.417

BENGALI - UNRESERVED

BENGALI - OBC-A

BENGALI - OBC-B



     

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR BENGALI
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019010394 SAMRAT GAIN SC 4 10 46.057

2 2019010118 ASHA DAS SC 2 6 44.522

3 2019010752 MOUSUMI MANDAL SC 2 6 43.938

4 2019010161 BHABOTOSH RAY SC 2 6 42.827

5 2019010863 KANKAN MONDAL SC 2 6 42.452

6 2019010144 DINABANDHU MONDAL SC 5 9 41.558

7 2019010881 NILAY RANJAN MISTRY SC 6 EM 40.305

8 2019010627 DEBANANDA PRAMANIK SC 2 5 40.051

9 2019010505 BIMAL BODAK SC 2 6 38.607

10 2019011128 KOUSIK DAS SC 2 6 38.195

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019010220 ANANDA KONRA ST 9 7 41.260

2 2019010070 BIMAL SING NARJINARI ST 23 11 40.246

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019010856 GOPAL ROY OBC-B 2 6 36.945

2 2019010404 RABIUL SHAH OBC-B 2 1 30.417

BENGALI - SC

BENGALI - ST

BENGALI - PWD



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR ENGLISH
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019020452 ANINDITA DEY UNRESERVED 2 6 56.217

2 2019021099 BUDDHADEB MONDAL UNRESERVED 2 6 56.015

3 2019020931 SANKAR DUTTA OBC-B 2 6 55.905

4 2019020208 SEWLI SAHA UNRESERVED 2 6 55.155

5 2019020963 MOUMITA TARAFDER OBC-B 2 6 54.980

6 2019020466 RUMA GARAI OBC-B 2 6 54.973

7 2019020485 JOYEETA MUKHERJEE UNRESERVED 4 2 53.798

8 2019021076 KELU CHARAN SWAIN OBC-B 13 11 53.765

9 2019020127 MANAS ADHIKARY UNRESERVED 5 7 53.728

10 2019020676 SUBHENDU DEY OBC-B 2 6 53.260

11 2019020543 DEBASHISH MUDULI OBC-A 8 5 52.463

12 2019020904 POLLY KHATUN OBC-A 2 6 52.385

13 2019020271 DIPALI MONDAL OBC-B 2 6 52.382

14 2019020768 NIBEDITA CHAKRABORTY UNRESERVED 1 3 51.798

15 2019020228 KARIM MAHAMMAD ABAIDUL OBC-A 2 7 51.314

16 2019020379 SABITA PARIDA UNRESERVED 9 1 51.268

17 2019020852 MD MONIRUL ISLAM UNRESERVED 5 7 50.707

18 2019020847 CHAMELI MAJHI ST 2 6 49.913

19 2019020578 MINATI DAS OBC-B 11 5 49.882

20 2019020921 CHANDAN KUMAR PRADHAN UNRESERVED 8 0 49.492

21 2019020079 BIJAYLAXMI DAS OBC-B 5 8 49.466

22 2019021043 RAFIKUL ISLAM OBC-A 5 8 49.384

23 2019020202 PRAMILA SWAIN UNRESERVED 12 9 49.195

24 2019021309 SARITA BEURA UNRESERVED 13 4 48.782

25 2019021246 ANGSUREKHA DAS UNRESERVED 12 5 48.525

26 2019020325 RAKESH MAJUMDAR OBC-B 2 6 48.335

27 2019021202 KUBER MOHANTA OBC-B 4 8 48.330

28 2019020075 BIJAYLAXMI DAS UNRESERVED 9 1 48.328

29 2019020822 SASMITA PRADHAN UNRESERVED 8 10 48.276

30 2019020221 RABILAL MURMU ST 9 1 48.068

31 2019020311 SABUJ DHARA UNRESERVED 2 0 47.993

32 2019020686 MRINMOY DANGAR OBC-B 2 6 47.897

33 2019020474 NAMITA RANI PANDA UNRESERVED 4 7 47.353

34 2019021155 ABANI KUMAR MAHAKUD OBC-B 7 4 47.050

35 2019020242 SUPRAVA PANDA UNRESERVED 10 5 46.653

36 2019020023 MITRA GUPTA UNRESERVED 0 0 46.543

37 2019020535 TARAKNATH GHOSH OBC-B 4 7 46.496

38 2019021066 JAYANTI DUTTA UNRESERVED 18 6 46.277

39 2019021254 RASHMI RANI SAHU UNRESERVED 12 5 46.114

40 2019020219 SASMITA MOHANTY UNRESERVED 12 9 45.959

41 2019020051 AMJAD ALI OBC-A 2 4 45.749

1. Teaching experience: 15 Marks (2 marks for each year experience)

2. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of SF or equivalent exam

3. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of HS or equivalent exam

4. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of UG exam

5. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of PG exam 

6. M.Phil: 2 marks

7. Ph.D: 3 marks

ENGLISH - UNRESERVED



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR ENGLISH
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

42 2019020622 MD RAIHANUL HAQUE OBC-A 2 6 44.708

43 2019020916 KAVITHA LALL UNRESERVED 13 6 44.420

44 2019020938 SANJOY BANGAL OBC-B 0 0 44.268

45 2019021007 NIDHI SINHA UNRESERVED 5 6 44.235

46 2019021116 SHILPI PAL UNRESERVED EM EM 44.105

47 2019021069 SANGITA GOUDA OBC-B 3 0 43.950

48 2019021046 SUBHASHREE DANGA OBC-B 8 5 43.946

49 2019020454 SAMBHUNATH MOHANTY OBC-B 6 7 43.928

50 2019020094 ARPITA MITRA UNRESERVED 5 8 43.919

51 2019020551 MOSARRAT FARHANA OBC-A 2 5 43.894

52 2019020774 ABUL KALAM AZAD OBC-A 2 4 43.798

53 2019021193 DEWAN SOREN ST 12 0 43.716

54 2019020755 PREMRANI MUDULI OBC-A 16 1 43.653

55 2019021262 MINAKSHI BEHERA UNRESERVED 7 3 43.623

56 2019020216 SANGITA BISWAS OBC-B 2 6 43.465

57 2019020107 SUDIPTO DUTTA UNRESERVED 2 4 43.181

58 2019020918 JHANTU MANNA UNRESERVED 3 EM 43.110

59 2019020461 PUSPO KHATUN UNRESERVED 2 6 43.038

60 2019020487 SATYABRATA SAHA UNRESERVED 2 6 42.977

61 2019020092 SAHID ANSARY UNRESERVED 5 8 42.891

62 2019020266 SUSMITA GHOSH OBC-B 1 0 42.675

63 2019020892 CHANDRA KANTA SAHA UNRESERVED 2 6 42.610

64 2019020510 MST HAFIJA KHATUN UNRESERVED 2 6 42.449

65 2019020900 SUDIP DEY UNRESERVED 2 6 42.357

66 2019020877 PRASENJIT SAHA UNRESERVED 2 6 42.283

67 2019020514 SOURAB CHAKRABORTY UNRESERVED 2 7 42.146

68 2019020047 SK AMIR HOSSAIN OBC-A 2 6 41.923

69 2019020227 JANNATUL SAHELI OBC-A 2 7 41.889

70 2019020460 SELIM HASAN OBC-A 2 7 41.886

71 2019020629 ABHIJIT MONDAL UNRESERVED 2 5 41.786

72 2019020652 ARNAB RAJ UNRESERVED 2 5 41.783

73 2019020048 SOUMITA DUTTA OBC-B 2 0 41.640

74 2019020436 SAHANAMA SULTANA OBC-A 2 6 41.532

75 2019021003 RANJAN SARKAR SC 2 7 41.506

76 2019020185 MRINMOYEE GARAI OBC-B 2 7 41.341

77 2019021251 MINATI BAL UNRESERVED 8 2 41.168

78 2019020061 MAHUA ROY SC 2 6 41.078

79 2019020478 SUKUMAR ROY SC 2 6 41.042

80 2019020471 MAINUL ISLAM UNRESERVED 2 7 40.634

81 2019020664 CHINMOY PATHAK UNRESERVED 2 7 40.509

82 2019020619 ARUN KOLA UNRESERVED 2 6 40.375

83 2019020501 SUSMITA MALIK SC 2 7 40.369

84 2019020417 SHUVANKAR SAHA SC 2 6 40.187

85 2019020209 MADHUMITA MANDAL SC 2 6 40.167

86 2019020250 DAVID BARMAN SC 2 6 40.150

87 2019020053 NIJAMUDDIN SK OBC-A 2 7 39.374

88 2019021178 GURUCHARAN MUNDA ST 6 8 39.200

89 2019020360 SUDIPTA MONDAL UNRESERVED 2 7 39.162

90 2019020091 USHA DAS SC 2 6 39.136

ENGLISH - UNRESERVED



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR ENGLISH
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

91 2019021316 MEHERUNNESA KHATUN OBC-A 2 7 38.572

92 2019021308 PRITISH KUMAR BERA UNRESERVED 2 5 38.176

93 2019020710 MEGHA RATHOR UNRESERVED 5 4 37.993

94 2019020429 MINTU DAS SC 2 6 37.845

95 2019020027 TANAY DAS SC 2 6 37.765

96 2019020885 SARTHA GHOSH OBC-B 2 6 37.395

97 2019020949 RUMA BEYA SARKAR UNRESERVED 3 11 37.284

98 2019020832 MOUSUMI MAJI OBC-B 2 6 37.250

99 2019020534 DEBASIS GHOSH OBC-B 1 1 36.962

100 2019020444 ABHIJIT MONDAL OBC-B 2 6 36.537

101 2019020085 KHAIRAT ALI MALLICK OBC-A 0 0 36.312

102 2019020288 JYOTIRMOY GHOSH OBC-B 0 0 36.167

103 2019020612 SUDIP MONDAL SC 0 0 35.555

104 2019020433 ASHA LAXMI UNRESERVED 0 0 33.948

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019020543 DEBASHISH MUDULI OBC-A 8 5 52.463

2 2019020904 POLLY KHATUN OBC-A 2 6 52.385

3 2019020228 KARIM MAHAMMAD ABAIDUL OBC-A 2 7 51.314

4 2019021043 RAFIKUL ISLAM OBC-A 5 8 49.384

5 2019020051 AMJAD ALI OBC-A 2 4 45.749

6 2019020622 MD RAIHANUL HAQUE OBC-A 2 6 44.708

7 2019020551 MOSARRAT FARHANA OBC-A 2 5 43.894

8 2019020774 ABUL KALAM AZAD OBC-A 2 4 43.798

9 2019020755 PREMRANI MUDULI OBC-A 16 1 43.653

10 2019020047 SK AMIR HOSSAIN OBC-A 2 6 41.923

11 2019020227 JANNATUL SAHELI OBC-A 2 7 41.889

12 2019020460 SELIM HASAN OBC-A 2 7 41.886

13 2019020436 SAHANAMA SULTANA OBC-A 2 6 41.532

14 2019020053 NIJAMUDDIN SK OBC-A 2 7 39.374

15 2019020804 WASHIM RAJA OBC-A 5 0 38.682

16 2019021316 MEHERUNNESA KHATUN OBC-A 2 7 38.572

17 2019020085 KHAIRAT ALI MALLICK OBC-A 0 0 36.312

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019020931 SANKAR DUTTA OBC-B 2 6 55.905

2 2019020963 MOUMITA TARAFDER OBC-B 2 6 54.980

3 2019020466 RUMA GARAI OBC-B 2 6 54.973

4 2019021076 KELU CHARAN SWAIN OBC-B 13 11 53.765

5 2019020676 SUBHENDU DEY OBC-B 2 6 53.260

6 2019020271 DIPALI MONDAL OBC-B 2 6 52.382

7 2019020578 MINATI DAS OBC-B 11 5 49.882

8 2019020079 BIJAYLAXMI DAS OBC-B 5 8 49.466

9 2019020325 RAKESH MAJUMDAR OBC-B 2 6 48.335

10 2019021202 KUBER MOHANTA OBC-B 4 8 48.330

ENGLISH - UNRESERVED

ENGLISH - OBC-A

ENGLISH - OBC-B



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR ENGLISH
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

11 2019021155 ABANI KUMAR MAHAKUD OBC-B 7 4 47.050

12 2019020535 TARAKNATH GHOSH OBC-B 4 7 46.496

13 2019020938 SANJOY BANGAL OBC-B 0 0 44.268

14 2019021069 SANGITA GOUDA OBC-B 3 0 43.950

15 2019021046 SUBHASHREE DANGA OBC-B 8 5 43.946

16 2019020454 SAMBHUNATH MOHANTY OBC-B 6 7 43.928

17 2019020216 SANGITA BISWAS OBC-B 2 6 43.465

18 2019020266 SUSMITA GHOSH OBC-B 1 0 42.675

19 2019020048 SOUMITA DUTTA OBC-B 2 0 41.640

20 2019020185 MRINMOYEE GARAI OBC-B 2 7 41.341

21 2019020885 SARTHA GHOSH OBC-B 2 6 37.395

22 2019020832 MOUSUMI MAJI OBC-B 2 6 37.250

23 2019020534 DEBASIS GHOSH OBC-B 1 1 36.962

24 2019020444 ABHIJIT MONDAL OBC-B 2 6 36.537

25 2019020288 JYOTIRMOY GHOSH OBC-B 0 0 36.167

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019021003 RANJAN SARKAR SC 2 7 41.506

2 2019020061 MAHUA ROY SC 2 6 41.078

3 2019020478 SUKUMAR ROY SC 2 6 41.042

4 2019020501 SUSMITA MALIK SC 2 7 40.369

5 2019020417 SHUVANKAR SAHA SC 2 6 40.187

6 2019020209 MADHUMITA MANDAL SC 2 6 40.167

7 2019020250 DAVID BARMAN SC 2 6 40.150

8 2019020091 USHA DAS SC 2 6 39.136

9 2019020429 MINTU DAS SC 2 6 37.845

10 2019020027 TANAY DAS SC 2 6 37.765

11 2019020612 SUDIP MONDAL SC 0 0 35.555

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019020847 CHAMELI MAJHI ST 2 6 49.913

2 2019020221 RABILAL MURMU ST 9 1 48.068

3 2019021193 DEWAN SOREN ST 12 0 43.716

4 2019021178 GURUCHARAN MUNDA ST 6 8 39.200

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019020471 MAINUL ISLAM GENERAL 2 7 40.634

2 2019020885 SARTHA GHOSH OBC-B 2 6 37.395

ENGLISH - OBC-B

ENGLISH - SC

ENGLISH - ST

ENGLISH - PWD



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR SANSKRIT
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019031195 CAMELIA PARVIN OBC-A 2 8 52.906

2 2019031104 ANJALI SAHOO OBC-B 8 6 51.299

3 2019031196 ASHALATA DASH UNRESERVED 10 2 48.788

4 2019030738 NIBEDITA PANI UNRESERVED 11 1 46.274

5 2019030940 GOUR MAHTO OBC-B 13 10 43.801

6 2019030256 SANJUKTA MALLIK SC 8 5 42.638

7 2019030432 ANWESHA DAS UNRESERVED 2 6 36.265

8 2019030310 NAMITA KUNDU OBC-B 4 3 34.946

9 2019030550 SUCHISMITA NANDA UNRESERVED 2 4 34.796

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019031195 CAMELIA PARVIN OBC-A 2 8 52.906

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019031104 ANJALI SAHOO OBC-B 8 6 51.299

2 2019030940 GOUR MAHTO OBC-B 13 10 43.801

3 2019030310 NAMITA KUNDU OBC-B 4 3 34.946

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019030256 SANJUKTA MALLIK SC 8 5 42.638

1. Teaching experience: 15 Marks (2 marks for each year experience)

2. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of SF or equivalent exam

3. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of HS or equivalent exam

4. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of UG exam

5. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of PG exam 

6. M.Phil: 2 marks

7. Ph.D: 3 marks

SANSKRIT - UNRESERVED

SANSKRIT - OBC-A

SANSKRIT - OBC-B

SANSKRIT - SC



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR HISTORY
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019120691 BISWAJIT SARKAR UNRESERVED 5 9 57.355

2 2019020218 SURESH CHANDRA MOHANTA OBC-B 36 7 55.156

3 2019050319 NASIB KAMAL OBC-A 2 6 51.882

4 2019051177 BANASHRI ROY UNRESERVED 11 0 51.711

5 2019050052 ABU KHAIR SAIFUL ALAM OBC-A 14 0 51.445

6 2019050742 KANIKA DEBNATH OBC-B 5 7 51.359

7 2019050302 MD BAKIBILLAH MOLLA OBC-A 3 6 51.296

8 2019051265 RABINARAYAN PARHI UNRESERVED 9 1 50.938

9 2019050812 SUDIPTA JENA UNRESERVED 6 5 50.808

10 2019050807 KABIRAJA DAKUA OBC-B 22 8 50.568

11 2019050172 ANUP KUMAR MOHANTY OBC-B 6 8 50.532

12 2019050369 SNEHALATA SAHU OBC-B 25 1 50.249

13 2019050753 SUBHAPRIYA PANDA UNRESERVED 8 0 50.129

14 2019050257 RABINARAYAN PARHI UNRESERVED 9 0 50.071

15 2019050412 SASMITA SAHOO UNRESERVED 6 6 49.716

16 2019050948 SEVAK MONDAL OBC-B 2 6 49.692

17 2019051061 SUSANTA KUMAR SAHOO OBC-B 9 2 49.667

18 2019050456 NIRMALA ROUT UNRESERVED 11 0 49.644

19 2019050191 UJJWAL KUMAR MONDAL OBC-B 5 6 49.590

20 2019050347 ANITA BISWAS OBC-B 16 1 49.363

21 2019050574 ANIMESH SARKAR OBC-B 5 6 49.177

22 2019050952 PRANAGYA MADHUMITA RATH UNRESERVED 8 3 49.124

23 2019050261 SURJYA NARAYAN JENA UNRESERVED 12 11 48.862

24 2019051139 ANUSMITA BARIK OBC-B 11 3 48.810

25 2019051135 DEBASHISH MOHANTA OBC-B 5 8 48.655

26 2019051216 UMESH CHANDRA BEHERA OBC-B 9 3 48.593

27 2019051113 UMESH CHANDRA BEHERA OBC-B 9 3 48.460

28 2019050909 REZAUL HOQUE OBC-A 8 1 48.352

29 2019051245 SAROJ KUMAR MOHANTY UNRESERVED 8 6 48.017

30 2019050760 SUBHAJIT BHATTACHARJEE UNRESERVED 2 6 48.015

31 2019050606 MAMATA SAHU OBC-B 12 8 47.791

32 2019050527 ABUL KALAM AZAD UNRESERVED 2 6 47.567

33 2019051173 RUP KUMAR PAUL OBC-B 0 0 47.563

34 2019050200 ANITA DHAL UNRESERVED 12 8 46.608

35 2019051218 BHAKTAHARI MOHANTY UNRESERVED 7 3 46.506
36 2019051264 BIDYADHAR SAHU OBC-B 16 2 46.105

37 2019050951 BANITA MOHANTY UNRESERVED 12 3 45.869

38 2019050874 BAPI GARAIN OBC-B 5 7 45.797

39 2019050547 TAPAMANYU SAHOO UNRESERVED 4 8 45.748

40 2019050003 SAMRAT GAIN SC 4 10 45.697

41 2019050517 MAMATA NANADY UNRESERVED 4 8 45.629

42 2019051280 ANASUYA BARIK UNRESERVED 7 10 45.503

43 2019051009 GAGAN KUMAR MOHALIK SC 14 8 45.188

1. Teaching experience: 15 Marks (2 marks for each year experience)

2. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of SF or equivalent exam

3. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of HS or equivalent exam

4. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of UG exam

5. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of PG exam 

6. M.Phil: 2 marks

7. Ph.D: 3 marks

HISTORY - UNRESERVED



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR HISTORY
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

44 2019050745 SUJATA DAS OBC-B 19 2 45.001

45 2019050253 MANDAKINI PRADHAN PRADHAN SC 8 10 44.844

46 2019051119 NIBEDITA MAHAPATRA UNRESERVED 2 6 44.728

47 2019051130 MAHADEB BISWAS SC 2 7 44.519

48 2019050395 SUPHOL HEMBROM ST 8 6 44.302

49 2019050778 SHYAM SUNDAR M UNRESERVED 13 9 44.055

50 2019051300 NITYANANDA SINGH ST 12 9 43.689

51 2019051105 ANADI CHARAN MALLICK SC 10 7 43.615

52 2019051078 PREMA KANTA NAYAK SC 24 8 43.381

53 2019050024 SUKANTA HEMBRAM ST 2 6 43.318

54 2019051125 HARAPRIYA PATNAIK UNRESERVED 15 4 43.072

55 2019050719 MAHASWETA BEHERA SC 11 0 42.820

56 2019050604 SUMANTA MANDAL OBC-B 2 6 42.813

57 2019050844 JURINATH SETHI SC 12 9 42.652

58 2019051321 PROMOD KUMAR BADATYA OBC-B 10 3 42.543

59 2019051315 SWARNA PRAVA MOHAPATRA UNRESERVED 12 4 42.395

60 2019050666 RAJIBA LOCHAN SETHI SC 12 8 42.354

61 2019050928 ROHITA KUMAR SETHI SC 14 4 42.287

62 2019051267 MINATI SWAIN OBC-B 11 2 42.280

63 2019050267 HARIBANDHU SUBUDHI UNRESERVED 11 3 42.240

64 2019050477 KAPIL KUMAR DIGAL SC 7 7 42.159

65 2019051123 TRINATH  PANDA UNRESERVED 18 5 42.051

66 2019051192 SOMA CHOWDHURY OBC-B 2 0 41.902

67 2019051024 JITAN BEHERA SC 8 8 41.565

68 2019050687 SAFIKUL ISLAM KHAN UNRESERVED 5 9 41.538

69 2019051059 PUJARANI BAL SAMANTA UNRESERVED 1 6 41.495

70 2019050634 BHASKAR SARKAR SC 2 6 41.260

71 2019050855 BASANTILATA SWAIN OBC-B 20 0 41.151

72 2019050927 SHIBRAM KRISHNA DAS UNRESERVED 2 6 40.865

73 2019050338 KANIJ FATMA UNRESERVED 6 8 40.470

74 2019050875 B VENKAT RABANA SC 11 1 40.201

75 2019051161 SURABHI KUMARI MISHRA UNRESERVED 5 1 40.015

76 2019050312 ATICK MOHAMMAD OBC-A 2 6 39.970

77 2019050507 GEETA BEHERA SC 17 3 39.763

78 2019051183 SUSMITA DAS SC 6 6 39.279

79 2019050869 LALMOHAN SINGH ST 21 4 39.180

80 2019051055 BIMAL BAGCHI UNRESERVED 0 0 38.914

81 2019050370 GOBINDA BARMAN SC 0 0 38.208

82 2019050705 GOBINDA BARMAN SC 0 0 38.045

83 2019050864 MEHEDI HASSAN OBC-A 2 6 38.040

84 2019051124 PARAMESWAR KHAMARI OBC-B 11 5 37.308

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019050319 NASIB KAMAL OBC-A 2 6 51.882

2 2019050052 ABU KHAIR SAIFUL ALAM OBC-A 14 0 51.445

3 2019050302 MD BAKIBILLAH MOLLA OBC-A 3 6 51.296

4 2019050909 REZAUL HOQUE OBC-A 8 1 48.352

5 2019050312 ATICK MOHAMMAD OBC-A 2 6 39.970

6 2019050864 MEHEDI HASSAN OBC-A 2 6 38.040

HISTORY - UNRESERVED

HISTORY - OBC-A



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR HISTORY
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019020218 SURESH CHANDRA MOHANTA OBC-B 36 7 55.156

2 2019050742 KANIKA DEBNATH OBC-B 5 7 51.359

3 2019050807 KABIRAJA DAKUA OBC-B 22 8 50.568

4 2019050172 ANUP KUMAR MOHANTY OBC-B 6 8 50.532

5 2019050369 SNEHALATA SAHU OBC-B 25 1 50.249

6 2019050948 SEVAK MONDAL OBC-B 2 6 49.692

7 2019051061 SUSANTA KUMAR SAHOO OBC-B 9 2 49.667

8 2019050191 UJJWAL KUMAR MONDAL OBC-B 5 6 49.590

9 2019050347 ANITA BISWAS OBC-B 16 1 49.363

10 2019050574 ANIMESH SARKAR OBC-B 5 6 49.177

11 2019051139 ANUSMITA BARIK OBC-B 11 3 48.810

12 2019051135 DEBASHISH MOHANTA OBC-B 5 8 48.655

13 2019051216 UMESH CHANDRA BEHERA OBC-B 9 3 48.593

14 2019051113 UMESH CHANDRA BEHERA OBC-B 9 3 48.460

15 2019050606 MAMATA SAHU OBC-B 12 8 47.791

16 2019051173 RUP KUMAR PAUL OBC-B EM EM 47.563

17 2019051264 BIDYADHAR SAHU OBC-B 16 2 46.105

18 2019050874 BAPI GARAIN OBC-B 5 7 45.797

19 2019051279 PRADOSH KUMAR SAHU OBC-B 6 10 45.001

20 2019050745 SUJATA DAS OBC-B 19 2 45.001

21 2019050604 SUMANTA MANDAL OBC-B 2 6 42.813

22 2019051321 PROMOD KUMAR BADATYA OBC-B 10 3 42.543

23 2019051267 MINATI SWAIN OBC-B 11 2 42.280

24 2019051192 SOMA CHOWDHURY OBC-B 2 0 41.902

25 2019050855 BASANTILATA SWAIN OBC-B 20 0 41.151

26 2019051124 PARAMESWAR KHAMARI OBC-B 11 5 37.308

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019050003 SAMRAT GAIN SC 4 10 45.697

2 2019051009 GAGAN KUMAR MOHALIK SC 14 8 45.188

3 2019050253 MANDAKINI PRADHAN PRADHAN SC 8 10 44.844

4 2019051130 MAHADEB BISWAS SC 2 7 44.519

5 2019051105 ANADI CHARAN MALLICK SC 10 7 43.615

6 2019051078 PREMA KANTA NAYAK SC 24 8 43.381

7 2019050719 MAHASWETA BEHERA SC 11 0 42.820

8 2019050844 JURINATH SETHI SC 12 9 42.652

9 2019050666 RAJIBA LOCHAN SETHI SC 12 8 42.354

10 2019050928 ROHITA KUMAR SETHI SC 14 4 42.287

11 2019050477 KAPIL KUMAR DIGAL SC 7 7 42.159

12 2019051024 JITAN BEHERA SC 8 8 41.565

13 2019050634 BHASKAR SARKAR SC 2 6 41.260

14 2019050875 B VENKAT RABANA SC 11 1 40.201

15 2019050507 GEETA BEHERA SC 17 3 39.763

16 2019051183 SUSMITA DAS SC 6 6 39.279

17 2019050370 GOBINDA BARMAN SC 0 0 38.208

18 2019050705 GOBINDA BARMAN SC 0 0 38.045

HISTORY - SC

HISTORY - OBC-B



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR HISTORY
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019050395 SUPHOL HEMBROM ST 8 6 44.302

2 2019051300 NITYANANDA SINGH ST 12 9 43.689

3 2019050024 SUKANTA HEMBRAM ST 2 6 43.318

4 2019050869 LALMOHAN SINGH ST 21 4 39.180

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019051105 ANADI CHARAN MALLICK SC 10 7 43.615

2 2019050928 ROHITA KUMAR SETHI SC 14 4 42.287

3 2019050267 HARIBANDHU SUBUDHI GENERAL 11 3 42.240

HISTORY - ST

HISTORY - PWD



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR GEOGRAPHY
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019040188 ARPITA GHOSH UNRESERVED 2 6 47.670

2 2019040162 TRUPTIRANI RATH UNRESERVED 9 1 47.073

3 2019040873 SHRIKANTA MAL SC 9 1 46.917

4 2019040859 BIJOY BAYEN SC 2 7 46.391

5 2019040846 SUBHAS CHANDRA DAS SC 2 7 45.341

6 2019040114 TANAY MONDAL SC 2 6 45.183

7 2019040744 PRAVATEE MALLIK SC 9 2 45.039

8 2019041208 BEBIRANEE DAS UNRESERVED 18 2 44.653

9 2019040265 MOUSUMI ADHIKARY UNRESERVED 2 6 44.222

10 2019040974 AMALENDU ROY UNRESERVED 2 7 44.186

11 2019040729 ANIMESH DHARA SC 5 8 43.951

12 2019040304 SWETA SAHA SC 2 6 43.877

13 2019040468 SUBHOJIT MONDAL SC 2 6 43.788

14 2019040184 SAURAV BISWAS UNRESERVED 2 6 43.685

15 2019040558 BITU DUTTA UNRESERVED 2 5 43.584

16 2019040009 SK KUDDUS UNRESERVED 2 7 43.139

17 2019040749 BIDHAN MONDAL OBC-B 2 6 42.995

18 2019040776 SHARMISTHA CHANDRA UNRESERVED 2 7 42.897

19 2019040770 ALOK RAJAK SC 2 6 42.865

20 2019040655 MANASRI GHOSH OBC-B 2 6 42.310

21 2019040898 BHANJAN MANDAL SC 2 6 42.110

22 2019040119 GOLAM ABDUL NASIB OBC-A 2 6 42.085

23 2019041206 DEEPTIKANTA PANDA UNRESERVED 26 5 41.829

24 2019040758 SUBHASIS MONDAL OBC-B 2 6 41.805

25 2019040057 POULOMI MONDAL OBC-B 2 6 41.653

26 2019040503 SANIUL ISLAM UNRESERVED 2 6 41.610

27 2019040254 ALOKE SEN UNRESERVED 4 7 41.444

28 2019040462 CHITTARANJAN KARMAKAR OBC-B 2 6 41.397

29 2019040672 RAKESH SK OBC-A 2 6 41.290

30 2019040640 SHYAM SUNDAR CHAKRABORTY UNRESERVED 0 0 41.220

31 2019040811 SIKHA MONDAL OBC-A 1 5 40.919

32 2019040546 ABIRLAL DULEY SC 3 0 40.745

33 2019040726 ISWAR CH DAS SC 2 7 40.357

34 2019040231 CH RAMA KRISHNA UNRESERVED 9 7 40.060

35 2019040750 MONOJIT GHOSH OBC-B 2 7 39.242

36 2019041310 ANIMESH MONDAL SC 2 7 38.224

37 2019040326 GOLAM MOHIUDDIN UNRESERVED 2 6 37.966

38 2019040714 GOLAM MOHIUDDIN UNRESERVED 2 6 37.966

39 2019040579 RINKI MONDAL OBC-B 2 6 37.510

40 2019040882 BIMAN KUMAR DAS UNRESERVED 2 6 36.328

41 2019040730 RAMKRISHNA PRAMANIK OBC-B 2 6 35.923

42 2019040520 RABIUL ISLAM OBC-A 2 6 33.888

43 2019040592 SOUMEN HALDAR SC 2 4 33.282

44 2019041223 KAILASH  CHANDRA KANHAR ST 4 0 33.192

45 2019040341 SOMASHREE METIA UNRESERVED 0 0 31.847

1. Teaching experience: 15 Marks (2 marks for each year experience)

2. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of SF or equivalent exam

3. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of HS or equivalent exam

4. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of UG exam

5. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of PG exam 

6. M.Phil: 2 marks

7. Ph.D: 3 marks

GEOGRAPHY - UNRESERVED



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR GEOGRAPHY
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019040119 GOLAM ABDUL NASIB OBC-A 2 6 42.085

2 2019040672 RAKESH SK OBC-A 2 6 41.290

3 2019040811 SIKHA MONDAL OBC-A 1 5 40.919

4 2019040520 RABIUL ISLAM OBC-A 2 6 33.888

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019040749 BIDHAN MONDAL OBC-B 2 6 42.995

2 2019040655 MANASRI GHOSH OBC-B 2 6 42.310

3 2019040758 SUBHASIS MONDAL OBC-B 2 6 41.805

4 2019040057 POULOMI MONDAL OBC-B 2 6 41.653

5 2019040462 CHITTARANJAN KARMAKAR OBC-B 2 6 41.397

6 2019040750 MONOJIT GHOSH OBC-B 2 7 39.242

7 2019040579 RINKI MONDAL OBC-B 2 6 37.510

8 2019040730 RAMKRISHNA PRAMANIK OBC-B 2 6 35.923

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019040873 SHRIKANTA MAL SC 9 1 46.917

2 2019040859 BIJOY BAYEN SC 2 7 46.391

3 2019040846 SUBHAS CHANDRA DAS SC 2 7 45.341

4 2019040114 TANAY MONDAL SC 2 6 45.183

5 2019040744 PRAVATEE MALLIK SC 9 2 45.039

6 2019040729 ANIMESH DHARA SC 5 8 43.951

7 2019040304 SWETA SAHA SC 2 6 43.877

8 2019040468 SUBHOJIT MONDAL SC 2 6 43.788

9 2019040770 ALOK RAJAK SC 2 6 42.865

10 2019040898 BHANJAN MANDAL SC 2 6 42.110

11 2019040546 ABIRLAL DULEY SC 3 0 40.745

12 2019040726 ISWAR CH DAS SC 2 7 40.357

13 2019041310 ANIMESH MONDAL SC 2 7 38.224

14 2019040592 SOUMEN HALDAR SC 2 4 33.282

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019041223 KAILASH  CHANDRA KANHAR ST 4 0 33.192

GEOGRAPHY - ST

GEOGRAPHY - OBC-A

GEOGRAPHY - OBC-B

GEOGRAPHY - SC



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR POLITICAL SCIENCE
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019121093 NANDAN KUMAR GOCHHAYAT OBC-B 16 0 50.158

2 2019120743 PRAJNAPARAMITA SWAIN UNRESERVED 11 8 49.989

3 2019120443 AVILAS SAHU OBC-B 10 0 49.654

4 2019121160 T. LITARANI PATRA UNRESERVED 8 6 49.596

5 2019121115 RUPALI APARAJITA RAY UNRESERVED 4 8 49.316

6 2019120403 MADHABA MAHAPATRA UNRESERVED 8 5 49.302

7 2019121097 ANJALI SAHOO OBC-B 8 5 49.174

8 2019120373 PRANATI PRANA NAYAK OBC-B 8 7 49.096

9 2019120771 GITANJALI PRUSTY OBC-B 8 9 48.694

10 2019121302 PRATIVA MANJARI BEHERA UNRESERVED 5 8 48.484

11 2019120833 BAILOCHAN BARAL UNRESERVED 8 5 48.331

12 2019120318 GITANJALI PRUSTY OBC-B 8 9 47.967

13 2019120418 SUMIT KUMAR SINGHA UNRESERVED 4 8 47.942

14 2019121307 HEMANTA KUMAR MOHANTY UNRESERVED 8 6 47.941

15 2019050182 JANMEJAY MAJHI SC 6 8 47.55

16 2019121317 BRAHMANANDA NAYAK OBC-B 10 3 47.473

17 2019120930 MRUTYUNJAYA MOHANTY UNRESERVED 10 4 47.14

18 2019050683 SAMAPIKA NAYAK UNRESERVED 6 4 46.759

19 2019121153 RAJASHREE PANDA UNRESERVED 6 9 46.703

20 2019121008 SANTOSHI BEHERA UNRESERVED 11 10 46.513

21 2019121301 ASHWIN KUMAR NAIK OBC-B 9 3 46.376

22 2019120415 BASUMATI DHAL UNRESERVED 13 7 46.337

23 2019120854 PRAVASINI SAHOO OBC-B 6 9 46.066

24 2019120562 SUBHADARSHANI DAS UNRESERVED 4 8 45.959

25 2019120826 DIPANJALI BISWAL UNRESERVED 2 10 45.892

26 2019120473 BISHNUPRIYA DEY UNRESERVED 5 9 45.873

27 2019121284 MAUSUMI MAJHI ST 6 10 45.613

28 2019121219 HRUSHIKESH BISOI OBC-B 7 8 45.51

29 2019120967 RAMA KUMAR MAJHI ST 8 8 45.245

30 2019120186 MADHUSMITA POHI UNRESERVED 18 6 45.102

31 2019120667 SHASHIKANTA SWAIN UNRESERVED 7 1 44.447

32 2019060299 SATYA NARAYAN MAJHI ST 8 6 44.42

33 2019121324 NALIN KUMAR BHOI UNRESERVED 12 9 43.829

34 2019120959 SANBATI GOND ST 8 8 43.815

35 2019120704 SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN OBC-B 15 8 43.765

36 2019020824 SANJUKTA BEHERA SC 12 8

37 2019120528 SUJAY PRAMANIK OBC-B 1 0 43.588

38 2019121253 K LAXMI ACHARY OBC-B 8 5 43.541

39 2019120711 PRANAB KUMAR SAHU UNRESERVED 11 6 43.528

40 2019120171 KAILASH CHANDRA DAS OBC-B 12 8 43.292

41 2019121312 BIJAY KUMAR KISHAN OBC-B 11 3 43.245

42 2019120197 PRANAB KISHORE DAS SC 6 8 42.921

43 2019121222 TANUJA NAIK OBC-B 3 2 42.763

44 2019121235 SANKAR LAL TOLTIA OBC-B 3 2 42.583

45 2019121220 PRAMOD KANHAR ST 12 10 42.557

46 2019120724 BRAJAKISHORE DAS SC 25 0 42.542

47 2019121157 PRAMADA SENAPATI SC 20 10 42.501

1. Teaching experience: 15 Marks (2 marks for each year experience)

2. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of SF or equivalent exam

3. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of HS or equivalent exam

4. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of UG exam

5. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of PG exam 

6. M.Phil: 2 marks

7. Ph.D: 3 marks

POLITICAL SCIENCE - UNRESERVED



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR POLITICAL SCIENCE
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

48 2019120956 LALIT KUMAR MAJHI ST 8 6 42.428

49 2019121203 BIDYUTLATA MOHANTY UNRESERVED 18 7 42.401

50 2019121145 SAMIR KUMAR BISWAL UNRESERVED 1 5 42.396

51 2019120946 DEVENDRA NATH PUJARI ST 7 8 41.823

52 2019121247 SUGRIBA PRADHAN OBC-B 18 2 41.549

53 2019120820 AMIYA KUMAR BHOI OBC-B 13 2 41.302

54 2019120615 PRANATILATA ROUT UNRESERVED 1 3 41.292

55 2019121126 SK MOHIT UNRESERVED 24 3 41.184

56 2019120935 DEBABRATA DAS OBC-B 1 5 40.983

57 2019121205 SASMITA BEHERA OBC-B 1 6 40.339

58 2019120249 AMIT KUMAR JENA UNRESERVED 1 4 39.662

59 2019120773 URMILA GOND ST 7 3 37.400

60 2019121006 GOPAL KRUSTNA DALABEHERA ST 6 6 37.105

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019121093 NANDAN KUMAR GOCHHAYAT OBC-B 16 0 50.158

2 2019120443 AVILAS SAHU OBC-B 10 0 49.654

3 2019121097 ANJALI SAHOO OBC-B 8 5 49.174

4 2019120373 PRANATI PRANA NAYAK OBC-B 8 7 49.096

5 2019120771 GITANJALI PRUSTY OBC-B 8 9 48.694

6 2019120318 GITANJALI PRUSTY OBC-B 8 9 47.967

7 2019121317 BRAHMANANDA NAYAK OBC-B 10 3 47.473

8 2019121301 ASHWIN KUMAR NAIK OBC-B 9 3 46.376

9 2019120854 PRAVASINI SAHOO OBC-B 6 9 46.066

10 2019121219 HRUSHIKESH BISOI OBC-B 7 8 45.510

11 2019120704 SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN OBC-B 15 8 43.765

12 2019120528 SUJAY PRAMANIK OBC-B 1 0 43.588

13 2019121253 K LAXMI ACHARY OBC-B 8 5 43.541

14 2019120171 KAILASH CHANDRA DAS OBC-B 12 8 43.292

15 2019121312 BIJAY KUMAR KISHAN OBC-B 11 3 43.245

16 2019121222 TANUJA NAIK OBC-B 3 2 42.763

17 2019121235 SANKAR LAL TOLTIA OBC-B 3 2 42.583

18 2019121244 GHANASYAM BADATYA OBC-B 11 10 42.256

19 2019121247 SUGRIBA PRADHAN OBC-B 18 2 41.549

20 2019120820 AMIYA KUMAR BHOI OBC-B 13 2 41.302

21 2019120935 DEBABRATA DAS OBC-B 1 5 40.983

22 2019121205 SASMITA BEHERA OBC-B 1 6 40.339

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019050182 JANMEJAY MAJHI SC 6 8 47.550

2 2019020824 SANJUKTA BEHERA SC 12 8 43.661

3 2019120197 PRANAB KISHORE DAS SC 6 8 42.921

4 2019120724 BRAJAKISHORE DAS SC 25 0 42.542

5 2019121157 PRAMADA SENAPATI SC 20 10 42.501

POLITICAL SCIENCE - UNRESERVED

POLITICAL SCIENCE - OBC-B

POLITICAL SCIENCE - SC



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR POLITICAL SCIENCE
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019121284 MAUSUMI MAJHI ST 6 10 45.613

2 2019120967 RAMA KUMAR MAJHI ST 8 8 45.245

3 2019060299 SATYA NARAYAN MAJHI ST 8 6 44.420

4 2019120959 SANBATI GOND ST 8 8 43.815

5 2019121220 PRAMOD KANHAR ST 12 10 42.557

6 2019120956 LALIT KUMAR MAJHI ST 8 6 42.428

7 2019120946 DEVENDRA NATH PUJARI ST 7 8 41.823

8 2019120773 URMILA GOND ST 7 3 37.400

9 2019121006 GOPAL KRUSTNA DALABEHERA ST 6 6 37.105

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019120704 SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN OBC-B 15 8 43.765

2 2019120711 PRANAB KUMAR SAHU GENERAL 11 6 43.528

POLITICAL SCIENCE - ST

POLITICAL SCIENCE - PWD



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR EDUCATION
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019051171 PRADYUMNA KUMAR MAHARANA OBC-B 8 2 66.134

2 2019020549 RANJITA PANDA UNRESERVED 12 4 64.68

3 2019060284 DAYAMAY MAHATO OBC-B 4 8 58.004

4 2019060810 SMITABALA KAR UNRESERVED 12 8 54.601

5 2019060733 AMRITA SINGH UNRESERVED 8 5 53.982

6 2019060802 SUJATA JENA UNRESERVED 0 0 53.170

7 2019060522 SUGYANI MANJARI MAHAPATRA UNRESERVED 8 5 52.408

8 2019060343 SMITABALA KAR UNRESERVED 12 8 52.389

9 2019060296 AMRITA SINGH UNRESERVED 8 5 51.947

10 2019060781 KATHIKA SWAIN OBC-B 8 3 51.638

11 2019060450 LILY PATI UNRESERVED 8 5 51.452

12 2019060708 GORACHAND DAS UNRESERVED 7 9 51.362

13 2019060378 DEBASMITA PARIDA UNRESERVED 8 4 51.060

14 2019060700 MAMALIN KUND UNRESERVED 8 4 50.628

15 2019060448 NISIGANDHA PRIYADARSINI UNRESERVED 10 8 50.535

16 2019060702 CHINU PATTNAYAK UNRESERVED 8 5 50.457

17 2019060766 SUJATA SWAIN UNRESERVED 11 8 50.323

18 2019060695 SANJAY KUMAR BISWAL OBC-B 6 9 49.832

19 2019060367 BASANTILATA NAYAK UNRESERVED 8 11 49.711

20 2019061050 GOLAPI MALLICK UNRESERVED 11 7 49.708

21 2019060187 SNEHALATA JENA UNRESERVED 14 8 49.656

22 2019060282 BANISHREE MOHANTY UNRESERVED 8 4 49.630

23 2019060889 RINALATA DAS UNRESERVED 8 5 49.299

24 2019061268 ASUTOSH ACHARJYA UNRESERVED 7 6 49.285

25 2019060998 ROJALIN NAYAK UNRESERVED 6 10 49.194
26 2019060317 SK IDRIS ALI UNRESERVED 11 5 49.090
27 2019060332 MD SAFIQUL ISLAM UNRESERVED 5 6 49.080

28 2019060944 SARITA DAS UNRESERVED 8 5 48.746

29 2019060566 RAMAKANTA MISHRA UNRESERVED 6 0 48.688

30 2019060046 MANINI MOHANTY UNRESERVED 8 10 48.390

31 2019061145 SNEHAPRAVA SAHANI UNRESERVED 6 11 48.317

32 2019060857 SWARNALIPI PRADHAN OBC-B 6 2 48.160

33 2019061056 SANJU PRADHAN OBC-B 8 6 48.111

34 2019060654 PRIYADARSHINI DHAL UNRESERVED 4 7 47.940

35 2019061255 KANMANCHU ROJARANI ACHARI OBC-B 12 9 47.407

36 2019061231 DIBYABHARATI SAHOO OBC-B 4 6 47.068

37 2019060594 MAMATA SAHOO OBC-B 5 9 47.044

38 2019060409 KSHANAPRAVA PATI UNRESERVED 7 10 46.828

39 2019060598 SASMITA NAYAK UNRESERVED 12 8 46.797

40 2019060569 SUBHRAPRAKASH ROUL UNRESERVED 4 7 46.227

41 2019061213 DEBASHISH PANDA UNRESERVED 6 3 46.040
42 2019060342 HARISH CHANDRA NAIK OBC-B 11 0 45.854

43 2019061138 DANIRANI SAHANI UNRESERVED 4 9 45.630
44 2019060613 MRS.SINGDHA SARANGI UNRESERVED 10 7 45.611

45 2019061019 K PURNA CHANDRA ACHARY OBC-B 9 4 45.580
46 2019061229 BHABANI PATTANAIK UNRESERVED 6 10 45.552

47 2019061200 KANAKA MANJARI LENKA UNRESERVED 12 10 45.484

48 2019060706 ABINASH PATRA OBC-B 6 9 45.441

1. Teaching experience: 15 Marks (2 marks for each year experience)

2. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of SF or equivalent exam

3. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of HS or equivalent exam

4. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of UG exam

5. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of PG exam 

6. M.Phil: 2 marks

7. Ph.D: 3 marks

EDUCATION - UNRESERVED



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR EDUCATION
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

49 2019060932 SARASWATI PANDA UNRESERVED 19 0 44.522

50 2019060359 BISHNUPRIYA SATPATHY UNRESERVED 6 9 43.949

51 2019060541 SURJA KUMAR NAYAK UNRESERVED 8 5 43.721

52 2019060249 ARIJIT PAUL OBC-B 2 6 42.250

53 2019021263 GOPAL CHANDRA SETHI SC 12 5 41.633

54 2019061110 SATYABRATA KHATAI OBC-B 1 5 40.789

55 2019060958 JAYITA GHOSH OBC-B 1 0 40.090

56 2019061318 SANTOSH KUMAR PARIDA UNRESERVED 16 6 38.480

57 2019060867 GOKULANAND SAHU OBC-B 12 0 36.900

58 2019061014 BENUDHAR PRADHAN OBC-B 0 0 27.201

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019051171 PRADYUMNA KUMAR MAHARANA OBC-B 8 2 66.134

2 2019060284 DAYAMAY MAHATO OBC-B 4 8 58.004

3 2019060781 KATHIKA SWAIN OBC-B 8 3 51.638

4 2019060695 SANJAY KUMAR BISWAL OBC-B 6 9 49.832

5 2019060857 SWARNALIPI PRADHAN OBC-B 6 2 48.160

6 2019061056 SANJU PRADHAN OBC-B 8 6 48.111

7 2019061255 KANMANCHU ROJARANI ACHARI OBC-B 12 9 47.407

8 2019061231 DIBYABHARATI SAHOO OBC-B 4 6 47.068

9 2019060594 MAMATA SAHOO OBC-B 5 9 47.044

10 2019060342 HARISH CHANDRA NAIK OBC-B 11 0 45.854

11 2019061019 K PURNA CHANDRA ACHARY OBC-B 9 4 45.580

12 2019060706 ABINASH PATRA OBC-B 6 9 45.441

13 2019060249 ARIJIT PAUL OBC-B 2 6 42.250

14 2019061110 SATYABRATA KHATAI OBC-B 1 5 40.789

15 2019060958 JAYITA GHOSH OBC-B 1 0 40.090

16 2019060867 GOKULANAND SAHU OBC-B 12 0 36.900

17 2019061014 BENUDHAR PRADHAN OBC-B 0 0 27.201

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019060613 MRS.SINGDHA SARANGI General 10 7 45.611

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019021263 GOPAL CHANDRA SETHI SC 12 5 41.633

EDUCATION - PWD

EDUCATION - OBC-B

EDUCATION - UNRESERVED

EDUCATION - SC



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR LIFE SCIENCE
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019080402 MD EKBAL HOSSAIN OBC-A 5 8 58.321

2 2019080573 MANIRUL ISLAM MANDAL OBC-A 11 9 57.904

3 2019080830 SRABANI MANDAL UNRESERVED 2 7 54.699

4 2019081164 SUMANA GHORAI SC 2 7 53.854

5 2019081011 J TEJESWAR RAO UNRESERVED 10 2 53.655

6 2019081027 BINOY SARKAR OBC-B 5 10 52.476

7 2019080365 DEBANGANA CHATTERJEE UNRESERVED EM EM 51.995

8 2019080837 SANTOSH KUMAR SAMAL UNRESERVED 9 5 51.342

9 2019081140 BIDYUT PRAVA DAS UNRESERVED 14 8 51.004

10 2019080383 MD SALAUDDIN OBC-A 15 2 50.935

11 2019081120 RITUSHREE SAHU UNRESERVED 5 9 50.462

12 2019080980 PUSPENDU SEKHAR DEY OBC-B 2 1 47.952

13 2019081163 JAYANTI SENAPATI UNRESERVED 4 9 47.549

14 2019081154 GYANARANJAN SAHU OBC-B 8 1 47.444

15 2019081033 MONIKA KUMARI SAH OBC-A 2 7 47.059

16 2019080020 BITTAM GHOSH OBC-B 9 11 46.785

17 2019080828 ASIMA BARAL UNRESERVED EM EM 46.672

18 2019080851 SUBHASHREE SUKLA UNRESERVED 4 7 45.347

19 2019081311 RASHMIREKHA SAMANTARAY UNRESERVED 22 3 45.070

20 2019081275 DEEPIKA MAHANTA OBC-B 6 3 44.841

21 2019080400 BIJAY KUMAR GOCHHAYAT SC 8 1 44.615

22 2019080090 LOB HAZRA UNRESERVED 2 7 44.579

23 2019080060 SANJUKTA HAJRA UNRESERVED 2 6 44.440

24 2019080903 PERWEEN BEGUM UNRESERVED 6 4 44.328

25 2019080129 KAUSHIK CHANDRA BEHERA UNRESERVED 8 5 44.112

26 2019081288 RUPASHREE BEHERA SC 8 5 43.093

27 2019080042 TRIPTI PAL UNRESERVED 2 6 42.800

28 2019080087 KUSH HAZRA UNRESERVED 2 7 42.699

29 2019080176 SANTU ROY UNRESERVED 2 6 42.310

30 2019081278 RAJESH KUMAR BEHERA SC 8 5 41.950

31 2019080819 GANESH PRASAD DAS OBC-A 11 6 41.728

32 2019080827SHUCHISMITA ACHARYASHUCHISMITA ACHARYA UNRESERVED 1 4 40.447

33 2019080537 SHAMPA KUNDU OBC-B 2 6 40.338

34 2019081285 KASHANAPRAVA MARTHA OBC-B 8 5 40.316

35 2019081187 RAJTILAK DIGAL SC 8 6 39.402

36 2019080936 NAFISA AFROZE OBC-A 2 7 39.299

37 2019081098 RANJITA SETHI SC 7 1 38.942

38 2019081162 RAJENDRA RUNGUDA ST 1 6 34.757

1. Teaching experience: 15 Marks (2 marks for each year experience)

2. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of SF or equivalent exam

3. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of HS or equivalent exam

4. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of UG exam

5. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of PG exam 

6. M.Phil: 2 marks

7. Ph.D: 3 marks

LIFE SCIENCE - UNRESERVED



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR LIFE SCIENCE
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019080402 MD EKBAL HOSSAIN OBC-A 5 8 58.321

2 2019080573 MANIRUL ISLAM MANDAL OBC-A 11 9 57.904

3 2019080383 MD SALAUDDIN OBC-A 15 2 50.935

4 2019081033 MONIKA KUMARI SAH OBC-A 2 7 47.059

5 2019080819 GANESH PRASAD DAS OBC-A 11 6 41.728

6 2019080936 NAFISA AFROZE OBC-A 2 7 39.299

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019081027 BINOY SARKAR OBC-B 5 10 52.476

2 2019080980 PUSPENDU SEKHAR DEY OBC-B 2 1 47.952

3 2019081154 GYANARANJAN SAHU OBC-B 8 1 47.444

4 2019080020 BITTAM GHOSH OBC-B 9 11 46.785

5 2019081275 DEEPIKA MAHANTA OBC-B 6 3 44.841

6 2019080537 SHAMPA KUNDU OBC-B 2 6 40.338

7 2019081285 KASHANAPRAVA MARTHA OBC-B 8 5 40.316

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019081164 SUMANA GHORAI SC 2 7 53.854

2 2019080400 BIJAY KUMAR GOCHHAYAT SC 8 1 44.615

3 2019081288 RUPASHREE BEHERA SC 8 5 43.093

4 2019081278 RAJESH KUMAR BEHERA SC 8 5 41.950

5 2019081187 RAJTILAK DIGAL SC 8 6 39.402

6 2019081098 RANJITA SETHI SC 7 1 38.942

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019081162 RAJENDRA RUNGUDA ST 1 6 34.757

LIFE SCIENCE - ST

LIFE SCIENCE - OBC-A

LIFE SCIENCE - OBC-B

LIFE SCIENCE - SC



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCE
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019090912 DEBENDRANATH KHATUA UNRESERVED 8 4 52.916

2 2019090964 MOHENDRA PRASAD LALA UNRESERVED 9 1 52.315

3 2019090779 NRUSINGHA CHARAN PARIDA UNRESERVED 7 8 51.375

4 2019090735 SUSHREE SANGEETA PALAI OBC-B 7 7 51.362

5 2019090571 ANURADHA MANDAL UNRESERVED 2 6 51.337

6 2019090275 RITABRATA BISWAS UNRESERVED 2 6 51.167

7 2019090969 PATHIK DAN OBC-B 9 1 50.708

8 2019090552 HARADHAN MANDAL UNRESERVED 9 2 50.452

9 2019090917 SNEHALATA PATI UNRESERVED 8 3 50.447

10 2019090405 ROJALIN KHATUA UNRESERVED 8 4 49.991

11 2019090309 KRISHNA GOPESH BHATTACHARYA UNRESERVED 9 2 49.882

12 2019090884 MADHUSMITA DAS UNRESERVED 8 3 49.853

13 2019090017 MD SHAMSHAD ALAM UNRESERVED 13 6 49.780

14 2019091156 JAYKRUSHNA MAJHI UNRESERVED 5 9 48.938

15 2019090453 SUJATA SAHOO OBC-B 8 9 48.905

16 2019090419 BHAGYASHREE KANUNGO UNRESERVED 7 8 48.547

17 2019090207 SUSHANTA KUMAR TRIPATHY UNRESERVED 11 9 47.983

18 2019090397 SUJATA SAHOO UNRESERVED 3 EM 47.780

19 2019090888 GOUTAM KUMAR JENA UNRESERVED 5 9 47.681

20 2019091121 KAMALAKANTA PANDA UNRESERVED 18 0 47.485

21 2019090756 KAUSHIK NANDI UNRESERVED 2 6 47.322

22 2019091215 AJIT KUMAR PANDA UNRESERVED 10 2 47.289

23 2019090126 NIBEDITA KAR UNRESERVED 8 3 47.192

24 2019090797 TANAI YADAV UNRESERVED 2 7 47.064

25 2019091106 RUNI SATAPATHY UNRESERVED 14 8 46.991

26 2019091281 AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO OBC-B 8 6 46.392

27 2019090348 BIKASH NANDI OBC-B 5 7 46.351

28 2019090919 SUTAPA DEY UNRESERVED 2 6 46.240

29 2019090997 PARTHA DEY OBC-B 9 6 46.047

30 2019090607 CHITRAK MONDAL UNRESERVED 2 6 45.957

31 2019090621 CHANDAN CHAKRABORTTY UNRESERVED 2 6 45.833

32 2019090438 SABITA BARIK OBC-B 12 9 45.600

33 2019090358 BISWAJIT NAYAK UNRESERVED 5 9 45.199

34 2019090168 SASHI KANTA PARHI UNRESERVED 6 10 44.392

35 2019090345 SAMRAT CHATTERJEE UNRESERVED 2 6 44.232

36 2019090839 PARAMESWAR PRUSTY UNRESERVED 4 7 44.009

37 2019090285 TANMOY HAZRA UNRESERVED 2 6 43.814

38 2019090259 MILAN PATI UNRESERVED 2 6 43.708

39 2019090175 RAJASHREE ROUT UNRESERVED 4 7 43.400

40 2019091201 DEBASHISH SAHU UNRESERVED 3 0 42.856

41 2019090808 PRITAM  KUNDU UNRESERVED 2 6 41.945

42 2019090943 KALYAN DAS UNRESERVED 2 5 40.986

43 2019091168 SK MD ALI IMTIAZ OBC-A 2 9 40.938

44 2019090459 MOUSUMI LAHA UNRESERVED 2 6 40.885

45 2019091240 SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN OBC-B 2 4 40.686

46 2019091053 NILESH VERMA UNRESERVED 2 7 39.254

1. Teaching experience: 15 Marks (2 marks for each year experience)

2. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of SF or equivalent exam

3. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of HS or equivalent exam

4. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of UG exam

5. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of PG exam 

6. M.Phil: 2 marks

7. Ph.D: 3 marks

PHYSICAL SCIENCE - UNRESERVED



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR PHYSICAL SCIENCE
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

47 2019091189 AMITAV NAYAK UNRESERVED 2 0 36.525

48 2019091149 RAMAKRUSHNA GIRI UNRESERVED 1 6 35.607

49 2019091221 BIRANCHI NARAYAN BISWAL UNRESERVED 2 0 32.816

50 2019090981 SANGHAMITRA DAS UNRESERVED 2 6 32.174

51 2019090953 RAMA CHANDRA BEHERA SC 0 0 27.412

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019091168 SK MD ALI IMTIAZ OBC-A 2 9 40.938

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019090735 SUSHREE SANGEETA PALAI OBC-B 7 7 51.362

2 2019090969 PATHIK DAN OBC-B 9 1 50.708

3 2019090453 SUJATA SAHOO OBC-B 8 9 48.905

4 2019091281 AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO OBC-B 8 6 46.392

5 2019090348 BIKASH NANDI OBC-B 5 7 46.351

6 2019090997 PARTHA DEY OBC-B 9 6 46.047

7 2019090438 SABITA BARIK OBC-B 12 9 45.600

8 2019091240 SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN OBC-B 2 4 40.686

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019090344 SWOYAMPRAVA JYOTIRMAYEE JENA SC 8 4 36.525

2 2019090953 RAMA CHANDRA BEHERA SC 0 0 27.412

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019090552 HARADHAN MANDAL GENERAL 9 2 50.452

PHYSICAL SCIENCE - SC

PHYSICAL SCIENCE - PWD

PHYSICAL SCIENCE - UNRESERVED

PHYSICAL SCIENCE - OBC-A

PHYSICAL SCIENCE - OBC-B



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR MATHEMATICS
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019100630 KUMARESH ROY OBC-B 2 6 57.047

2 2019100589 KOUSIK KUMAR SASMAL UNRESERVED 20 1 57.037

3 2019100629 ASMAR HOSSAIN UNRESERVED 12 0 57.031

4 2019100201 UDDALOK SAHA UNRESERVED 1 0 56.235

5 2019100012 SUMAN RANA UNRESERVED 3 3 55.887

6 2019100788 SAYANTINI KUNDU UNRESERVED 2 6 55.703

7 2019101184 JHILI SADHUKHAN OBC-B 5 8 55.146

8 2019100650 LILI KUMARI SWAIN OBC-B 8 3 54.880

9 2019100199 SANCHITA PAN UNRESERVED 2 7 54.301

10 2019101186 SANTANU JANA UNRESERVED 5 9 53.007

11 2019100427 SANTOSHI ROUT UNRESERVED 8 8 52.667

12 2019100785 BHOLANATH PARAMANIK OBC-B 9 1 52.082

13 2019100039 SUBHANKAR GAYEN UNRESERVED 5 8 52.061

14 2019101282 TANUJA MISHRA UNRESERVED 12 0 51.604

15 2019100712 NIBEDITA PANDA UNRESERVED 6 9 50.579

16 2019101292 G NARAYAN DORA OBC-B 8 6 49.931

17 2019100796 PUSPALATA DASH UNRESERVED 6 9 49.560

18 2019101065 SOROJINI PRADHAN UNRESERVED 18 6 49.548

19 2019100677 MANASMITA MISHRA UNRESERVED 10 0 49.469

20 2019101298 G RAMA KRISHNA DORA OBC-B 8 5 49.299

21 2019100232 ASHOK KUMAR MOHANTY UNRESERVED 8 0 49.101

22 2019100642 RUPAM SARKAR UNRESERVED 8 5 49.030

23 2019101179 TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO OBC-B 6 7 48.865

24 2019100567 ANKITA PANDA UNRESERVED 2 6 48.658

25 2019100158 ATANU DAS UNRESERVED 2 6 47.695

26 2019100720 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI UNRESERVED 8 5 47.265

27 2019100230 SUCHARITA MAJUMDAR UNRESERVED 2 6 46.010

28 2019100229 TIRTHA KUMAR CHANDA UNRESERVED 2 6 45.957

29 2019100763 SOUMEN BERA UNRESERVED 2 7 45.674

30 2019100264 MUNMUN DHABAL UNRESERVED 2 6 44.857

31 2019100941 DIPANJAN GHORAI OBC-B 2 7 44.636

32 2019100815 SANTU GHOSH OBC-B 2 6 44.490

33 2019100286 SUMANTA SHEE UNRESERVED 5 8 44.208

34 2019101227 BATALA LOKANATH OBC-B 3 0 43.156

35 2019100842 RAJIB KUMAR SEET SC 8 4 43.033

36 2019100150 RANJAN KUMAR PARIDA SC 8 4 43.028

37 2019100633 SOUROV ROY UNRESERVED 2 6 42.780

38 2019100673 INDRAJIT SARKAR SC 2 7 42.709

39 2019101297 TILAKRAM SUNANI UNRESERVED 8 5 42.655

40 2019100280 ANGSUMAN PATHAK UNRESERVED 2 6 42.575

41 2019100531 MRINMOY BISWAS SC 2 6 42.286

42 2019100836 PRASUN BISWAS UNRESERVED 2 6 42.221

43 2019100705 SMRUTI MOHANTY UNRESERVED 20 0 42.003

44 2019100814 BIRAJAMALINI NAYAK UNRESERVED 8 4 41.999

45 2019100016 SUBHAJIT DUTTA OBC-B 2 6 41.890

46 2019100494 PUNAM SAU UNRESERVED 2 5 41.761

1. Teaching experience: 15 Marks (2 marks for each year experience)

2. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of SF or equivalent exam

3. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of HS or equivalent exam

4. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of UG exam

5. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of PG exam 

6. M.Phil: 2 marks

7. Ph.D: 3 marks

MATHEMATICS - UNRESERVED



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR MATHEMATICS
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

47 2019100245 AMIT GHOSH OBC-B 2 6 41.515

48 2019101319 TUSARA MAHANANDA UNRESERVED 8 5 41.481

49 2019100272 SANKARSAN MALIK SC 8 3 40.855

50 2019101296 DEBANAN NAIK UNRESERVED 8 5 40.764

51 2019101166 NILRATAN KRITTANIA SC 3 10 40.007

52 2019100544 HRUSIKESH BARIK OBC-B 5 2 39.792

53 2019100163 MD SAMSUZZOHA OBC-A 2 6 38.958

54 2019101101 NAMITA GIRI OBC-B 0 0 38.691

55 2019100470 NISANA KHATUN OBC-A 0 0 37.564

56 2019100234 MILON BISTU UNRESERVED 0 10 35.370

57 2019100484 MILON BISTU UNRESERVED 0 10 35.370

58 2019100971 MANGALMAYA PADHAN OBC-B 2 4 34.348

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019100163 MD SAMSUZZOHA OBC-A 2 6 38.958

2 2019100470 NISANA KHATUN OBC-A EM EM 37.564

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019100630 KUMARESH ROY OBC-B 2 6 57.047

2 2019101184 JHILI SADHUKHAN OBC-B 5 8 55.146

3 2019100650 LILI KUMARI SWAIN OBC-B 8 3 54.880

4 2019100785 BHOLANATH PARAMANIK OBC-B 9 1 52.082

5 2019101292 G NARAYAN DORA OBC-B 8 6 49.931

6 2019101298 G RAMA KRISHNA DORA OBC-B 8 5 49.299

7 2019101179 TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO OBC-B 6 7 48.865

8 2019100941 DIPANJAN GHORAI OBC-B 2 7 44.636

9 2019100815 SANTU GHOSH OBC-B 2 6 44.490

10 2019101227 BATALA LOKANATH OBC-B 3 0 43.156

11 2019100016 SUBHAJIT DUTTA OBC-B 2 6 41.890

12 2019100245 AMIT GHOSH OBC-B 2 6 41.515

13 2019100544 HRUSIKESH BARIK OBC-B 5 2 39.792

14 2019101101 NAMITA GIRI OBC-B EM EM 38.691

15 2019100971 MANGALMAYA PADHAN OBC-B 2 4 34.348

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019100842 RAJIB KUMAR SEET SC 8 4 43.033

2 2019100150 RANJAN KUMAR PARIDA SC 8 4 43.028

3 2019100673 INDRAJIT SARKAR SC 2 7 42.709

4 2019100531 MRINMOY BISWAS SC 2 6 42.286

5 2019100272 SANKARSAN MALIK SC 8 3 40.855

6 2019101166 NILRATAN KRITTANIA SC 3 10 40.007

MATHEMATICS - SC

MATHEMATICS - UNRESERVED

MATHEMATICS - OBC-A

MATHEMATICS - OBC-B



    

The University of Burdwan, Directorate of Distance Education

B.Ed. (2019-2021) PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR COMMERCE
AS FIRST METHOD PAPER OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES ON THE BASIS OF:

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019110145 PREMANSHU KOLEY UNRESERVED 11 10 57.980

2 2019110431 CHANDAN CHATTERJEE UNRESERVED 12 0 54.770

3 2019110703 RADHIKA OBC-B 4 2 53.418

4 2019110694 RITA SINGH UNRESERVED 6 4 51.829

5 2019111013 ALI IMAM UNRESERVED 0 6 36.550

SL APPLICATION ID FIRSTNAME MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME CATEGORY EXP. (YR) EXP. (MTH) SCORE

1 2019110703 RADHIKA OBC-B 4 2 53.418

1. Teaching experience: 15 Marks (2 marks for each year experience)

2. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of SF or equivalent exam

3. 15% marks of the percentage of the total marks of HS or equivalent exam

4. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of UG exam

5. 25% marks of the percentage of the total marks of PG exam 

6. M.Phil: 2 marks

7. Ph.D: 3 marks

COMMERCE - UNRESERVED

COMMERCE - OBC-B


